

INPAFNUSCON-2021

Advancement in Forensic Nursing Science & Practice

SUPPORTED BY





Indo Pacific Academy of Forensic Nursing Science-2021

Message from Desk of Organizer

Dear Colleagues,

We are delighted to announce that the Indo Pacific Academy of Forensic Nursing Science is organising the 7th Conference - INPAFNUSCON-2021 on the theme of "Advancement in Forensic Nursing Science & Practice" on 6th and 7th November 2021. The Organizing Committee invites all forensic and nursing avid learners to participate and present their research in the various disciplines of forensic nursing.



Dr. R. K. GoreaGian Sagar Medical College

Forensic nursing science is the fastest growing nursing specialty and it proffers techniques to serve humankind. As forensic nursing is emerging and evolving globally, the Indo Pacific Academy of Forensic Nursing Science (INPAFNUS) is organizing an eConference regarding the advancement in forensic nursing science and practice. The purpose of forensic nursing science is to promote positive change in the medicolegal management of detainees, asylum seekers, mentally disordered offenders, living and deceased persons, and to prevent victimization and reduce the fear of crime.

Forensic nursing possess the art and science of nursing and the medicolegal clinical skills to provide care to survivors and offenders of violent crimes or to investigate their death. The conference brings together both young and experienced minds to share their thoughts and lead the torch in advancing forensic nursing science.

WHO SHOULD ATTEND?

This conference is ideal for doctoral scholars, postgraduates, academicians, graduate teaching faculty, clinical nurses of all cadre, and all students of graduate and postgraduate nursing fraternity.

PLEASE JOIN US.



NATIONAL & INTERNATIONAL PARTICIPANTS FOR STUDENT AND PROFESSIONAL





(Streamed on Zoom & YouTube)

₹500

ePoster/Paper

Presentation

LAST DATE OF SUBMITTING ePOSTER/PAPER ABSTRACT

15th October 2021

https://shortest.link/xR9

ePoster and Paper Participants will receive **Conference Participation** and **Competition Participation eCertificate** and Winners would also receive **Prize** along with **Certificate of Excellence.**



DATES TO REMEMBER



Last Date of Sending ePoster/Paper along with abstract

Date of eConference



- Anyone can attend the eConference streaming live on YouTube channel of SIFS INDIA (Forensic365) for FREE but will not receive the eCertificate of Participation.
- Attendees both Students and Professionals, after registration, will receive Zoom/YouTube link for attending the eConference and will receive eCertificate of Participation after successful completion of the eConference.



- Participants who wish to present their ePoster and Paper can register for the eConference and will receive Two Certificates as eCertificate of Participation in the eConference and participating in the Scientific Competitions individually.
- The Winners of the Scientific Presentations will receive Three Certificates as one for eCertificate of Participation in the eConference, second for participating in the Scientific Competition, and third for winning a Position in the competition along with the announced Cash Prize. It is applicable to both Student and Professional categories.

Stay Updated: www.forensicevents.com



Indo Pacific Academy of Forensic Nursing Science-2021

IMPORTANT

Attendees (Students and Professionals) and Participants can register for the eConference through the website www.forensicevents.com or using account details as:



International Association of Scientists and Researchers Acc. Name

Account No. -016005007013

Type Current Bank Name -**ICICI BANK**

Branch ICICI Bank, H-2, Model Town - III, New Delhi - 110009

IFSC Code ICIC0000160 Swift Code **ICICINBBCTS**

International Attendees (Students and Professionals) and Participants can register for the eConference through PayPal (forensicdocument@gmail.com).

Anyone who fails to register through the website or is facing any issues regarding the same can contact us through email at inpafnuscon202 I@gmail.com for getting answers to their query.



INPAFNUSCON-2021